¢4 Timetable

M1 Tydavnet - Scotstown - Ballinode -
Monaghan Town Centre - Monaghan Institute

KNOCKATALLON - TYDAVNET - SCOTSTOWN - BALLINODE - MONAGHAN TOWN CENTRE - MONAGHAN INSTITUTE

Location Mon-Fri Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat Fri & Sat Only
Knockatallon 07:40 10:35 14:40 16:55 18:45
Tydavnet 06:50 07:50 09:00 10:50 13:00 15:00 17:10 19:00
Scotstown 06:57 07:57 09:07 10:57 13:07 15:07 17:17 19:07
Ballinode 07:01 08:01 09:11 11:01 13:11 15:11 17:21 19:11
Library 07:10 08:10 09:20 11:10 13:20 15:20 17:30 19:20
Hospital 08:12 09:22 11:12 13:22 15:22 17:32
Bus Station 07:13 08:15 09:25 11:15 13:25 1525 17:35 19:25
Rooskey * (Mon - Fri Only) 08:19 09:29 11:19 13:29 15:29 17:39
CombilLift * (Mon - Fri Only) 07:20 08:24
Institute * (Mon - Fri Only) 08:28 09:35 11:25 13:35 15:35 17:45

*Service operates Mon - Fri Only

MONAGHAN INSTITUTE - MONAGHAN TOWN CENTRE - BALLINODE - SCOTSTOWN - TYDAVNET - KNOCKATALLON

Location Mon-Fri Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Fri & Sat Only
Institute * (Mon - Fri Only) 08:28 09:50 12:05 14:00 16:05 18:00

CombilLift * (Mon - Fri Only) 07:20 16:08 18:03

Rooskey * (Mon - Fri Only) 09:55 12:10 14:05 16:13 18:08

Bus Station 10:00 12:15 14:10 16:18 18:13 19:30
Library 10:05 12:20 14:15 16:23 18:18 19:35
Hospital 10:08 12:23 14:18 16:26 18:21 19:37
Ballinode 10:19 12:34 14:29 16:37 18:32 19:48
Scotstown 10:22 12:37 14:32 16:40 18:35 19:51
Tydavnet 09:00 12:43 19:57
Knockatallon 07:40 10:35 14:40 16:55 18:45 20:04

Bu_s ‘ Rooskey * | CombilLift *| Institute *
tation

Knockatallon €2.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00
Tydavnet €2.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00
Scotstown €2.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00
Ballinode €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00 €3.00
Library €2.00 €2.00 €2.00 €2.00 €2.00
Hospital €2.00 €2.00 €2.00 €2.00
Bus Station €2.00 €2.00 €2.00
Rooskey * €2.00 €2.00
CombilLift * €2.00

Adult Fare Structure Knockatallon Tydavnet Scotstown Ballinode ‘ Library ‘ Hospital ‘ S

Institute *

Route M1:
Tydavnet to Monaghan Institute

Route M2:
Ballybay to Monaghan Institute

timetable




< Timetable

m Ballybay - Monaghan Town Centre - Monaghan Institute

Email: em@locallink.ie
Tel: 1850 211 923

BALLYBAY - MONAGHAN TOWN CENTRE - MONAGHAN INSTITUTE

Location Mon-Fri Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Fri & Sat Only . . .
Castleblayney 09:30 14:00 Online: www.locallink.ie
Doohamlet 09:37 14:07 Facebook: LocalLinkCavanMonaghan
Ballybay (O’Duffy Tce) 07:45 09:45 12:00 14:15 15:50 18:00 19:00 .

Ballybay (The Square) 07:10 07:50 09:47 12:02 14:17 15:52 18:02 Our vehicles are
Tullycorbet/Ardaghy 08:00 19:10 wheelchair accessible
Beechgrove/Cootehill Rd 08:07 10:04 12:17 14:32 16:07 19:17
Library 08:12 10:09 12:22 14:37 16:12 19:22 M1 - Fare Table
Hospital 08:14 10:11 12:24 14:39 16:14 Fare Type [Band A [Band B [Band C
Bus Station 08:17 10:14 12:27 14:42 16:17 19:24 |Adult Single X0 €3.00 €4.00
“Rooskey 08:21 10:18 12:31 14:46 16:21 |Adult Return  [=E3Y0) €5.00 €7.00
“CombiLift 08:26 XTTZE <14.00 €20.00 €28.00

e Institute 08:30 | 10:22 | 12:35 | 1450 | 16:25 Student Single KD €2.00 €3.00
*Service operates (Mon - Fri Only) €2'50 €3.50 €5.00
*Doohamlet 07:18 18:08 €10'00 SL G S0y
. : ; [T <1.00 €1.50 €2.00

e _Castleblayney (Old Coach Inn) 07:25 18:15 [Childreturn L4000 €250 €350

MONAGHAN INSTITUTE - MONAGHAN TOWN CENTRE - BALLYBAY [SEEZ:EYE <6.00 €10.00 €14.00

|Child Under 5's EZoJ00] €0.00 €0.00

Location Mon-Fri | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Mon-Sat | Fri & Sat Only A <0.00 €0.00 €0.00
*Castleblayney (Old Coach Inn) 07:30 18:25

o ~Doohamlet 07:38 18:33 M2 - Fare Table
*Service operates (Mon - Fri Only) Fare T pe Band A Band B

“Institute 08:30 11:05 13:05 15:05 16:30 AdultSingle  [SX0 < 0
* s PR <3.50 €5.00

CombilLift 16:35 €14.00 £€20.00
*Rooskey 11:11 13:11 15:11 16:41 [Student Single  [AIE00) £€2.00
Bus Station 08:40 11:16 13:16 15:16 16:46 19:30 Student Return [Z25{0) €3.50
Library 11:19 13:19 15:19 16:49 Student 7-day [SINVY €14.00
Hospital 11:23 13:23 15:23 16:53 19:35 g-gg ggg
Beechgrove/Cootehill Rd 08:48 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:00 19:41 Child 7-day P20 €10.00
Ardaghy/Tullycorbet 17:06 19:46 [Child Under 5's_[ZoX00) €0.00
Ballybay (O'Duffy Tce) 09:05 13:42 A <0.00 €0.00
Ballybay (The Square) 07:45 09:07 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:13 18:45 19:56 -

Doohamlet 09:16 13:52 Children under 5 years and holders of the Free Travel Pass,

o Castleblayney 09:21 14:00 travel free of charge (Travel Pass must be shown to the driver)

Library/
Church SQ

Tullycorbet/ Beechgrove/
Ardaghy Cootehill Road

‘ Ballybay ‘ Hospital‘ StZLtJiZn ‘ Rooskey ‘ CombiL.ift ‘ Institute‘ Doohamlet | Castleblayney

Ballybay €3.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €3.00 €3.00

Tullycorbet/ Ardaghy €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €4.00 €3.00 €3.00

Beechgrove/Cootehill Road €2.00 €2.00 €2.00 €2.00 €2.00 €2.00 €4.00 €4.00

Library/Church SQ €2.00 €2.00 €2.00 €2.00 €2.00 €4.00 €4.00

Hospital €2.00 €2.00 €2.00 €2.00 €4.00 €4.00

Bus Station €2.00 €2.00 €2.00 €4.00 €4.00

Rooskey €200 €00 | €400 €4.00 T F TRANSPORT

CombilLift €2.00 €4.00 €4.00 FOR 3
Institute €4.00 €4.00 IRELAND local l] n k

Doohamlet €3.00
Castleblayney




